
 

 

 

  APRIL 2024   
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

Nutrition Class #1 

Texas A&M Extension 

8:45 AM at Milam 
 

Parent Survey (Morris) 

Parent Volunteers 

And  

Volunteer 

Luncheon  

Prep Work 

Morris                    

Parent Meeting 

STAAR Info. 
@ 9:30AM & 5:30 PM 

Documentation 

Parent Outreach 

Parent Outreach 
Documentation and 
Volunteer Luncheon 

Prep Work 
 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

 

Nutrition Class #2 

Texas A&M Extension 

8:45 AM at Milam  

 

Parent Meeting  

AD-HOC at 4:30 PM 

Milam                    

Parent Meeting 

STAAR Testing 

6:00PM - Gym 

STAAR 

5TH Grade 

RLA 

STAAR 

3rd & 4th Grade 
RLA 

 

STAAR Makeup 
 

Parent Outreach 
Documentation 

 

 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

Nutrition Class #3 & #4 

Texas A&M Extension 

8:45 AM at Milam 

STAAR 

5th and 8th 

Grade 
Science 

 

Volunteer Luncheon  

Prep Work 

Documentation 

Parent Outreach 

STAAR  

Social Studies 

Superintendent’s 

Parent Advisory 

STAAR Makeup 
 

Parent Outreach 
Documentation 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

Nutrition Class #5 & #6 

Texas A&M Extension 

8:45 AM at Milam 

STAAR 

3rd & 4th Grade 
Math 

STAAR 

5th Grade 
Math 

STAAR 

Math 

Parent Outreach 
Documentation 
Parent Meeting  

AD-HOC at 9:30 AM 

 

28 29 
 

30  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Nutrition Class #7 

Texas A&M Extension 

8:45 AM at Milam 

Milam 

Volunteer 

Luncheon 
STAAR 

Algebra EOC 

 

   

 


